20 HOUSEHOLD ITEMS  0.00 2

22 JUG set  0.00 1

24 balnkt  0.00 1

26 HOUSEHOLD ITEMS  0.00 3

28 MIXER  0.00 1

30 kachin item  0.00 5

32 SPEAKER  0.00 1

34 FOLDING FAN  0.00 1

36 FACE CREAM  0.00 2

38 HOUSEHOLD ITEMS  0.00 2

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY.  1,140.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Office no. 4, Al Helo Building,Sabaka Road, Deira, Dubai

Tel : +971 42552113 , Mobile.